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Sales Rep.

www.lizsellshomes.com     E-mail: edoell@trebnet.com

(905) 877-5165

RENTALS • 2 bedroom unit in historic building in Rockwood. $950 + utilities. Gas fireplace - renovated!
• 2 bdrm in Acton. Ground floor, private yard. $875 + utilities.  • 2 bdrm ground floor flat in restored Victorian $1200. 
• Gorgeous, brand new townhome in Georgetown South. Available June 1. $1700.     Call Elizabeth Doell* for details 

GEORGETOWN!!
$399,900

Immaculate 4 bedrm model with stunning upgrades.
Finished from top to bottom with lots of space for the
whole family to relax together or find their own space
for quiet enjoyment. Mature treed professionally land-
scaped yard with super sized decking, perfect for enter-
taining family and friends.

Call Elizabeth Doell* for exclusive appointment to view.

WANT A LITTLE BREATHING ROOM?
COUNTRY LIVING - NOW ONLY $299,000!

Treed lot only steps from town! Custom built bun-
galow never offered for sale on almost 1/2 acre.
Beautifully maintained one owner home has gleam-
ing hardwood floors, 2 baths, eat-in kitchen,
screened sun porch, finished basement and more.
Come and see this charming home and get the best
of country living - in town!

Call Elizabeth Doell* today.

MAGNIFICENT ESTATE HOME!
$634,900

Located on a stunning treed lot in the
Town of Erin. Hardwood floors, main
floor office, huge loft, 3 bay garage, mas-
sive kitchen.

Call Elizabeth Doell* today.

THIS COULD BE YOURS!

Custom new home on a fabulous lot in Acton
overlooking treed ravine. 3 bedroom home
with all the bells and whistles - large mature
lot on a quiet crescent in Town.     

Call Elizabeth Doell* details. 

DETACHED, 
CENTRALLY LOCATED

Great neighbourhood! Walk to schools,
medical building & the marketplace.
Rock solid home with 3 bedrooms, pri-
vate yard & hardwood floors. Wow!
07-357-30

Call Elizabeth Doell* today.

FOR RENT
$1950 PLUS UTILITIES

Executive bungalow town in exclusive
enclave! Brand new bungalow with gorgeous
kitchen, vaulted ceilings, main floor laundry!
2 bedrooms, 2 baths. Looking for a special
tenant. Available June.

Call Elizabeth Doell* today to view this home.

NEWNEW $268,900

2 VACANT LOTS starting at $119,900

NEW LISTING

See Virtual Tours on www.ruthgermain.ca

EVERYTHING YOU ARE LOOKING FOR!
NOW THIS IS MOVE-IN CONDITION!! This wonderfully upgrad-
ed and beautifully decorated 5 year old home on a quiet street
has it all! Patterned concrete driveway, front walk & front porch
and patterned concrete, large 2-tier back patio, fully fenced back-
yard, and professional landscaping. GREAT CURB APPEAL!
Large master bedroom ensuite has soaker tub and separate
shower, two other large bedrooms have 5 pc semi ensuite.
Upgraded kitchen cabinets feature under cabinet lighting, back-
splash and breakfast bar. Finished basement has large family
room, office area, bathroom and laundry. All appliances included!
Don’t wait! Call Ruth* today 905-877-5165

OPEN HOUSE 
SAT. & SUN., JUNE 2 &3, 2-4 PM

148 ACTON BLVD., ACTON

Ruth C. Germain
Sales Representative

(905) 877-5165
www.ruthgermain.ca

ruth.germain@cogeco.ca

CARRIERS NEEDED
Ballantine Drive
Snowberry Cres.

Stewart MacLaren
Bradley Dr.

Harding St.
Heather Ct.
Uplands Dr.
Hyland Ave.

GEORGETOWN

Church St. E.
Frederick St. S.
Somerville Rd.

Churchill Rd. N.

Main St.
Bower St.
Mill St.

ACTON

If interested, please
call   CIRCULATION

905-873-0301

- Bishop CourtGLEN WILLIAMS

JACKIE
HOLIGROCKI

*Sales Rep.

905-270-2000
905-702-9250

3 bedroom detached raised bungalow on quiet
residential street with FR w/FP and laundry on mn
floor, hardwood & ceramic floors. Basement has
above grade windows with 2 bed inlaw suite, sep.
entrance, new carpet & flooring, own laundry.
Excellent income. Call me, Jackie Holigrocki,
Sales Representative.Brokerage

$349,900

EXCELLENT INVESTMENT 
OR 1ST TIME BUYER

RRANCH BUNGALOW, IN-LAW & NANNY’S 
SUITE, PLUS OUT BUILDINGS.

Halton Hills, Acton: 9 yr old sprawling 2,500 sq/ft 3-bdrm rancher
with 2-separate & complete in-law suites. 9.95 Acres total, 7
acres treed with meandering watercourse. 3,200 sq/ft Steel
Engineered building w/600V 3-phase, 200A service & big over-
head door. Second house on property not to be used as resi-
dence. Visit www.OntarioHouseSales.com or call LAMONT
LEONE, Broker, 905-855-2200.

LAMONT LEONE
Broker

905-855-2200

Realty Enterprises
Inc., Brokerage

www.OntarioHouseSales.com

$1,375,000$1,375,000

First ad for this two storey, 3 bdrm, Georgetown
South home, great neighbourhho0d and close to
shops and amenities. This home features 2 full
washrooms and a main floor powder room.
Walkout to the patio in the backyard from the
kitchen! Backyard has lots of room for relaxing
with friends in the afternoon shade. Call Marc*
for more information.

MARC BASKIN*
*Sales Rep

(905)877-8262

OPEN
HOUSE 

SUN. JUNE 3
2-4 P.M.

46 McKinnon,
Georgetown

GREAT CRESCENT IN GEORGETOWN

NEW
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